CODE

BP502.32-32

BP041-03

BP557

BPO54

BP551.PVC.S

BP552

BP043-03

DESCRIPTION

Dual Mechanism Economic
Cifth Mekanizma Ekonomik

Aluminium Roller Tube 32mm
Aliminyum Stor Borusu 32mm

Dual Mechanism Cover
Ciftli Profil Alinhkli

Steel Ceiling Bracket for 47 mm
Celik Portray 47 mm

PVC Bottom Profile
Plastik Stor Etek Citasi

End Cap
Etek Citasi Tapasi (BP551.PVC)

Plastic Tape 9 mm
Bant 9 mm

QUANTITY

100/Set

60/Mts

120/Mts

1000/Pcs

100/Mts

1000/ Pcs

400/Mts
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